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1. Pidotimod 3.00 kg K005-240s00801
May 08,2024

Hangzhou kehui
Pharmaceutical
Co. Ltd. China.

Shandong kehui
Pharmaceutical
Co. Ltd. China.

.)
Z Resmetirom 2.50 kg J0LPI240767

May 07,2024

WuxI Hexia
Chemical Company
China.

Shandong Loncom
Pharmaceutical
Co. Ltd. China.

3.
Nebivolol
HCI INN 500 gm DLCrt80t24

Ill4ay 06,2024

Hema
Pharmaceuticals
Pvt Ltd. India.

Hema
Pharmaceuticals
Pvt Ltd. India.

4.
Vibegron
INN 1.50 kg TCY 2024-0507-2

May 07, 2024

ChengDu
TongChuangYuan
Pharmaceutical co.
Ltd. China.

Jinan Shangbo
Pharmaceutical
Co. Ltd. China.


